Page 1/12
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

o = available as an option
Note:
The type code is a type designation, not a modular system.
When ordering, please make a selection from the listed “Stock versions” or “Production versions” wherever possible.
Any other freely chosen combination of individual features must be technically checked and approved by us.
In case of doubt, please ask.
(1) Basic type
202630 Measuring cell
(2) Basic type extensions
40 for free chlorine
41 for free chlorine (reduced pH dependence)
45 for chlorine dioxide
46 for chlorine dioxide (insensitive to chemicals and tensides)
50 for ozone
51 for ozone (insensitive to chemicals and tensides)
(3) Range
x o o 10 0.000 — 0.500 mg/liter (ppm)
o 15 0.00 — 1.00 mg/liter (ppm)
x o o o o o 20 0.00 — 2.00 mg/liter (ppm)
o o 25 0.00 — 5.00 mg/liter (ppm)
o o o 35 0.00 — 10.00 mg/liter (ppm)
(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 202630 / 40 - 20
Stock versions (shipment: 3 working days after receipt of order)
Type Sales No.
Measuring cell for free chlorine, Type 202630/40-10/000 20/00391395
Measuring cell for free chlorine, Type 202630/40-20/000 20/00391396
Flow-through fitting, Type 202810/01-102/86/080/055 20/00392611
Production versions (shipment: 10 working days after receipt of order)
Type Sales No.
Measuring cell for chlorine dioxide, Type 202630/45-20/000 20/00392199
Measuring cell for chlorine dioxide, Type 202630/45-35/000 20/00443713
Measuring cell for chlorine dioxide (insensitive to chemicals and tensides), Type 202630/46-20/000 20/00441317
Measuring cell for ozone, Type 202630/50-20/000 20/00392202
Measuring cell for ozone, Type 202630/50-35/000 20/00398169
Measuring cell for ozone (insensitive to chemicals and tensides), Type 202630/51-20/000 20/00441319
Measuring cell for free chlorine, Type 202630/40-25/000 20/00401586
Measuring cell for free chlorine, Type 202630/40-35/000 20/00452993
Measuring cell for free chlorine (reduced pH dependence), Type 202630/41-20/000 20/00392574
Measuring cell for free chlorine (reduced pH dependence), Type 202630/41-25/000 20/00428275
Suitable indicator/controller:
JUMO dTRANS Az 01, Type: 202550/10-665-888-140-23-00/000
(see Data and Price Sheets 20.2550 for additional models)
20/00392573
Accessories (shipment: 10 working days after receipt of order)
08.07/00394438
Data Sheet 20.2630JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 7/12
Designation Sales No.
Spare set for chlorine / chlorine dioxide / ozone
(1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper)
20/00392331
Spare set for chlorine (reduced pH dependence)
(1 x special membrane cap, G-holder, fine abrasive paper)
20/00402292
Spare set for chlorine dioxide, insensitive to chemicals and tensides
(1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper)
20/00409344
Spare set for ozone, insensitive to chemicals and tensides
(1 x membrane cap, fine abrasive paper)
20/00441309
Special electrolyte for chlorine 100 ml 20/00438122